WEEKLY PROGRAM

Kids Club

.
-~
B
\ \




09:00

09:30
10:30

11.30
12.30
13.15
14.30
15.00
16.00
16.30
18.30
19.30
21.00

Monday

Meet our hostesses and register
at the kid's club

Recycle activity: Pencil Chips
Origami game
Table tennis at the kid's club

Lunch with kid's club team
Glass bottom boat trip
Cookies making

Pool time

Teatime

Mini - golf

Dinner with kid’s club
Musical Chair

Closing time




09:00

10:30
11.30
12.30
13.30
14.30
15.30
16.00
16.30
18.30
19.30
21.00

Tuesday

Meet our hostesses and register
at the kid's club

The game can

Recycled pencil holder
Lunch with kid's club team
Painting workshop

Pool time

Sega initiation

Teatime

Henna Tattoo

Dinner with kid’s club
Sega Party at kid’s club

Closing Time




Wednesday

09:00

09:45
11.30
12.30
13.15
14.30
15.00
16.00
16.30
18.30
19.30
21.00

Meet our hostesses and register
at the kid's club

Treasure hunt

Recycled handy craft
Lunch with kid's club team
Glass bottom trip

Mini golf

Pool time

Teatime

Hide & Seek

Dinner with kid’s club

Ti Marmite dance

Closing Time




Thursday

09:00 Meet our hostesses and register
at the kid's club

10.30 Recycled activity: Pencil chips

11.30 Origami

12.30 Lunch with kid's club team

13.30 Creole lesson

14.30 Sandcastle competition

15.00 Pool time

16.00 Teatime

16.30 Face painting

18.30 Dinner with kid’s club

19.30 Story telling

21.0003-,:. " Clqsing Time




09:00

09:45
11.30
12.30
13.30
14.30
15.00
16.00
16.30
18.30
19.30
21.00

Friday

Meet our hostesses and register
at the kid's club

Treasure hunt

Table tennis at the kid's club
Lunch with kid's club team
Leaf painting

Salt dough

Pool time

Teatime

Mini - golf

Dinner with kid’s club
Musical chair at kid'’s club

Closing Time




09:00

10:30

11.30
12.30
13.15
14.30
15.00
16.00
16.30
18.30
19.30
21.00

Saturday

Meet our hostesses and register
at the kid's club

Recycling activity: making your
own bag

Face painting

Lunch with kid's club team
Glass bottom trip
Sandcastle

Pool time

Teatime

Henna tattoo

Dinner with kid’s club
Mini disco at the kid’s club

Closing Time




09:00

09:45
11.30
12.30
13.30
15.00
16.00
16.30
18.30
19.30
21.00

Sunday

Meet our hostesses and register
at the kid's club

Treasure hunt

Musical hat

Lunch with kid's club team
Recycled activity: Craft making
Pool time

Teatime

Mini yoga

Dinner with kid’s club

Funny games at kid’s club

Closing Time
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