



WEEKLY PROGRAM

# Kids Club



# Monday

- 09:00** Meet our hostesses and register at the kid's club
- 09:30** Recycle activity: Pencil Chips
- 10:30** Origami game
- 11.30** Table tennis at the kid's club
- 12.30** Lunch with kid's club team
- 13.15** Glass bottom boat trip
- 14.30** Cookies making
- 15.00** Pool time
- 16.00** Teatime
- 16.30** Mini – golf
- 18.30** Dinner with kid's club
- 19.30** Musical Chair
- 21.00** Closing time



# Tuesday

09:00	Meet our hostesses and register at the kid's club
10:30	The game can
11.30	Recycled pencil holder
12.30	Lunch with kid's club team
13.30	Painting workshop
14.30	Pool time
15.30	Sega initiation
16.00	Teatime
16.30	Henna Tattoo
18.30	Dinner with kid's club
19.30	Sega Party at kid's club
21.00	Closing Time



# Wednesday

- |       |   |
|-------|---|
| 09:00 | Meet our hostesses and register at the kid's club |
| 09:45 | Treasure hunt                                     |
| 11.30 | Recycled handy craft                              |
| 12.30 | Lunch with kid's club team                        |
| 13.15 | Glass bottom trip                                 |
| 14.30 | Mini golf   |
| 15.00 | Pool time   |
| 16.00 | Teatime   |
| 16.30 | Hide & Seek                                       |
| 18.30 | Dinner with kid's club                            |
| 19.30 | Ti Marmite dance                                  |
| 21.00 | Closing Time                                      |



# Thursday

- |       |   |
|-------|---|
| 09:00 | Meet our hostesses and register at the kid's club |
| 10.30 | Recycled activity: Pencil chips                   |
| 11.30 | Origami   |
| 12.30 | Lunch with kid's club team                        |
| 13.30 | Creole lesson                                     |
| 14.30 | Sandcastle competition                            |
| 15.00 | Pool time   |
| 16.00 | Teatime   |
| 16.30 | Face painting                                     |
| 18.30 | Dinner with kid's club                            |
| 19.30 | Story telling                                     |
| 21.00 | Closing Time                                      |



# Friday

- 09:00** Meet our hostesses and register at the kid's club
- 09:45** Treasure hunt
- 11.30** Table tennis at the kid's club
- 12.30** Lunch with kid's club team
- 13.30** Leaf painting
- 14.30** Salt dough
- 15.00** Pool time
- 16.00** Teatime
- 16.30** Mini – golf
- 18.30** Dinner with kid's club
- 19.30** Musical chair at kid's club
- 21.00** Closing Time



# Saturday

- 09:00** Meet our hostesses and register at the kid's club
- 10:30** Recycling activity: making your own bag
- 11.30** Face painting
- 12.30** Lunch with kid's club team
- 13.15** Glass bottom trip
- 14.30** Sandcastle
- 15.00** Pool time
- 16.00** Teatime
- 16.30** Henna tattoo
- 18.30** Dinner with kid's club
- 19.30** Mini disco at the kid's club
- 21.00** Closing Time



# Sunday

- 09:00** Meet our hostesses and register at the kid's club
- 09:45** Treasure hunt
- 11.30** Musical hat
- 12.30** Lunch with kid's club team
- 13.30** Recycled activity: Craft making
- 15.00** Pool time
- 16.00** Teatime
- 16.30** Mini yoga
- 18.30** Dinner with kid's club
- 19.30** Funny games at kid's club
- 21.00** Closing Time

